14
DRY DISCONNECTS OVERVIEW
OPW Engineered Systems offers the most comprehensive line of dry disconnect products in the industry.
OPW’s line of dry disconnects include Drylok™, Kamvalok® and Epsilon®, all suitable for a broad range of
hazardous liquid applications.
Dry Disconnect coupling devices have been proven as successful technology to help protect workers and the
environment in the transfer of hazardous materials. If your product is corrosive, toxic, caustic or otherwise
harmful, OPW Engineered System’s family of high-performance dry disconnect couplings reduces the hazard

Flat-Face Coupler
20
Coupler Ordering Information
1711DL -  AL15  - GL  - FLAT*
Type
17 - Coupler
Configuration
1 - Aluminum Body, Duplex Stainless-Steel Internals
7 - Stainless-Steel Body, Duplex Stainless-Steel Internals
O-Ring Seal
1 - Buna-N
2 - Fluorocarbon
3 - PTFE
4 - EPDM
6 - Chemraz®
Construction Material
AL - Aluminum Body (ASTM A356-T6 B-26)
SS - Stainless-Steel Body (ASTM A351 CF3M 316L)
DL - FNPT
DBL - FBSPT
Size
15 - 1-1/2" DN40
20 - 2" DN50
30 - 3" DN80
Style
* - Leave blank for FNPT
A - 150-lb. Flange
GL - Greaseless
KL - Keylok
T - 300-lb. Flange
*  Simply add “FLAT” to the end of any standard Kamvalok Coupler Order
Adaptor Ordering Information
Type
16 - Adaptor
Configuration
1 - Aluminum Body, Stainless-Steel Internals
7 - Stainless-Steel Body, Stainless-Steel Internals
O-Ring Seal
1 - Buna-N
2 - Fluorocarbon (GFLT)
3 - PTFE / Silicone
4 - EPDM
6 - Chemraz®
7 - PTFE / Fluorocarbon
Construction Material
AL - Aluminum Body
SS - Stainless-Steel Body
Connection
ANF - 150 lb. Flange
AN - Female NPT
ANFT - 300 lb. Flange
ABN - Female BSPT
Size
15 - 1-1/2" FNPT
20 - 2" FNPT
30 - 3" FNPT
Style
GL - Greaseless
KG - Krytox Grease
KL - Keylok
P - Sanitary Triclamp
*  Simply add “FLAT” to the end of any standard Kamvalok Adaptor Order
1611AN -  AL15  - GL  - FLAT*
Materials
Body, Poppet,
Seal Cylinder
Aluminum,
Stainless
Steel
Shaft Link, Cam Arms,
Poppet Link
Stainless
Steel
Design Parameters
Max Design
Pressure
1-1⁄2" Size - 210 psig (15 bar)
2" Size - 150 psig (10.5 bar)
3" Size - 120 psig (8.5 bar)
Temperature
Range
• Buna-N -20ºF – 212ºF (-29ºC – 100ºC)
• Fluorocarbon -20ºF – 400ºF (-29ºC – 204ºC)
•  PTFE Encapsulated Silicone  -15ºF – 400ºF (-26ºC – 204ºC)
• EPDM -50ºF – 250ºF (-46ºC – 121ºC)
• Chemraz®* -15ºF – 400ºF (-26ºC – 204ºC)
*Chemraz is a registered trademark of Greene-Tweed
KAMVALOK® SERIES
24
1700DL Series & D2000™ Series
Temperature/Pressure Characteristics
P